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Naftalan

Oguz

Q

Qazax
Qobale
Quba
Qusar
SEEN]
Sabirabad
Samaxi
Samux
SEIY
SEWET
Semkir

oli-Bayraml

Siyazen
Sumgayit
Tarter
Tovuz
Xacmaz
Xizi
Yardimli
Yevlax
Zagatala

Zardab

80.80
251.00
455.50

11.50
463.10

1,617.90
262.80
15.00
3.80

1.60
1,579.70
13,977.40
3,609.70
1,259.60
444.80
23.70
30,126.60

10.90
202.00

11,560.70

22.70
214.10

11.80
214.20

2.50



